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1 Mahendikuva Gujarat S.D.Traders (Sec.O.D.) 1.Devang Kirtikumar Shah 
2.Shilpa Devang Shah

806,Mahakant Building 
Opp.V.S.Hospital.Ashra

m Road,Ahmedabad

B/902,scarlet 
Hights,Nr.Gopi 

Rastaurant,Gloriya 
Cross 

road,Prahladnagar,Ahm
edabad-380015

3,503,564.89 Doubtful 19.04.2021 All that undivided proportiate sharing the piece
or parcel of land bearing Hissa No.2 + 4 of Final
plot No.548 of T.P.Scheme No 3/5 (varied) of
Mouje Chhadawad of city Taluka in the
Registration District of Ahmedabad and Sub-
Dist.of Ahmedabad-3(Memnagar)together with
Superstructure being Office
No.806,admeasuring 53.41 sq.mtrs. i.e. 575
sq.ft. on the eight floor in a building known as
"mahakant" standing thereon and situated
within NEW MAHAKANT ASSOCIATION,opp.
V.S.Hospital,Ashram Road Ahmedabad.

1.Devang Kirtikumar Shah                         
2.Shilpa Devang Shah

2 Navrangpura Gujarat Samarth Builders Pvt Ltd1.Jayshil Ashokbhai Patel 2nd floor,Dweeroop 
buglow,Opp.Lal 
Bunglow,Beside Anjali 
Jewellers,Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad-380009

2nd floor,Dweeroop 
buglow,Opp.Lal 
Bunglow,Beside Anjali 
Jewellers,Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad-380009

NIL Doubtful 30.06.1998 1.All that Undivided proportionate share in the 
piece or parcel of land bearing Sub Plot No.11 
of Final Plot No.169 of T P Scheme No.3(varied) 
of mouje Shaikhpur-Khanpur, Taluka city in the 
Registration District-Sub District of Ahmedabad 
together with super structure being office / 
unit No.209 on the 2nd Floor,situated within 
Adit Vihar owners Association,Kamdhenu office 
Complex,11,Sabarkunj Socity, Ashram 
Road,Ahmedabad-9.

Mark Internatiol               (A 
Patnership Firm)

2.Mital Krishnakant Patel 4,Indrabaug 
Socity,Nr.Shantinagar 
Socity,Usmanpura, 
Ahmedabad-380014

3.Dhaval Bhupendrabhai 
Parikh

245,Manekbaug 
Socity,Ambawadi, 
Ahmedabad-380015

4.M/s.Sarthak Vihar 
Association

"Shantam" Haridas Park 
Socity,Vastrapur, 
Ahmedabad-380015

5.M/s.Mark International 2nd floor,Dweeroop 
buglow,Opp.Lal 
Bunglow,Beside Anjali 
Jewellers,Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad-380009

6.Ketan P.Pancholi A/105,Adhunik 
Flat,Vaghbakri Building 
no khacho,Opp.Ladies 
Hostel,Ellisbridge, 
Ahmedabad-380006

7.Ashokbhai 
Shambhubhai Patel

2nd floor,Dweeroop 
buglow,Opp.Lal 
Bunglow,Beside Anjali 
Jewellers,Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad-380009

Secured Assets Possessed Under The SARFAESI Act,2002.



8.Chandralekhaben 
Ashokbhai Patel

2nd floor,Dweeroop 
buglow,Opp.Lal 
Bunglow,Beside Anjali 
Jewellers,Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad-380009

3 Boriwali Maharastra (1) Parekh Apparels   
(Sec O.D.)         
(2)Parekh Apparels 
(Machi T.L.)

Sanjar enclave, S.V. 
Road,Opp.Milap 
Theater,Kandiwali(w)M
umbai-400067

2,91,47,185.19 
75,91,308.00

Loss 31.12.2015 Shop No.5 Adm.864 sq.ft. super built up area 
and 691 sq.ft.build up area with the basement 
of 1760sq.ft. super built up area and 1408 sq.ft. 
built uo area,on the Ground Floor,in A+B 
wing,in the Building Known as "Baijabhau 
Apartmentts" situated at jitendra Road,Malad 
(East),Mumbai-400097 bearing CTS No.28 of 
Village Pahadi Goregaon (East).

Mrs. Yasmin Y. Mirza

1, Tej Dilip Parekh E/404,Vridavan 
C.H.S.L.,Rambaug 
lane,Opp.Himalaya 
School,Boriwali(w),Mu
mbai-400092

2. Priti Jagdamkumar 
Gupta

B/701,Ester 
Palace,Chetan 
C.h.s.c.,Sector-
3,Charkop,Kandiwali 
(w)mumbai-400067

3.Balkrishna Teja Anchan BE/806,Dhiraj upvan-
3,ketav mill 
Road,Nr.Siddharth 
Nagaroff western 
exp.Highway 
Boriwali(E)Mumbai-
400066

4.Yasmin Yasin Mirza Plot 
No.304,Bombaysahara 
C.H.S.C.dr.A Nayar 
road,opp.nayar hospital 
mumbai-400008

5.Dr.Yasin Daood Mirza Plot 
No.304,Bombaysahara 
C.H.S.C.dr.A Nayar 
road,opp.nayar hospital 
mumbai-400008                            
AND G.F.Shop No2,b/h 
Gyaneshwar 
Vidhyalay,104,sevreecr
oss road mumbai-
400031


